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A 6-year-old Holstein owned by Ray Dutterer topped the
Adams County DHIA tor December In her most recent lac-
tation she produced 26,468 pounds of milk and 1,199 pounds
of fat in 305 days A cow owned by Brown Valley Farm topped
the list for milk with 26,858 pounds of milk and 938 pounds oftat.

No. % Days Milk 3 Fat
Brd. Cows In Milk Lbs. XLbs.

Kit-Way Farm
MiltonR Hoffman
Klmg Ayr Farms
Brown Valley Farm
Ray Dutterer
Yelow-Buttercup Farm
MR & CS Durboraw
Donald Todt
Leroy Deputy
Fred-Chns McGillvray
Ber Crk
Stoner Bros Dairy
Lagging Stream Farm
Zeppdale Farms
Penn Gate Farm
Robert C Hoffman
Wayne H Rodgers
Kevin S Holtzmger
Kraybill Miller
Adam F Lobaugh
Roy A Weaner Jr
MJ Starner & Sons
Weim Sharr Farms
Rinker Bros
George I Lauchman
Leroy Basehoar
Holstein Supreme
GettyAcres
Way Bnte Farms
Robel Acres
Home Side Acres
Richard K Herr
Frank Ludwig
Jeff+ MaryKay Roche
Larry Holtzmger
R+K Cunningham
Grove Bros
Buttonwood Farms
Robert & Linda Meyers
Roger L Sprague
John J Hess
Pennstead Farm
Kehr Acres
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Piney Lane Guernseys
Pleasent Acres
Shamrock Farm
Robert L Rohrbaugh
Hubert R Brown Sr
HSW Farms
Oscar E Mehnng
Knud A Hermansen
Rhodes Enterprises

Brown Valley Farm
Actress
Inspire
Vox

Penn Gate Farm
Thelma
Tam
•AbbeyG
Silver

Rebel Acres
76
58

MR&CS Durboraw
1220
35D

NJ Starner& Sons
205

Leroy Basehoar
66
54
55
25

Donald Todt
Tina
56
68
14
67
53
39

Buttonwood Farms
Gin

2 57.2
B 3 64 9
B 3 59 9
B 3 68 6
B 3 58 2
B 3 65 8
B 3 34 5
B 3 85 5
B 3 159 4

5 1
8-0
28
2-1

5-6
4-0
3-1
2-5

3 10-2
3 7-0
3 6-3
3 4-3
3 3-4
3 3-4

3 2-0

Lagging Stream Farm
Jessie 3
Ruth 3
Topsy 3
Rhoda 3
Honda 3

Ray Dutterer
116 3
148 3

Kit-Way Farm
Polly 3
Tillie 3
Light 3
Lucy 3
Hope 3
Bettma 3

Robert & Linda Meyers
46 3

Leroy Deputy
Amelia 3

Rmker Bros
Milly 3

Getty Acres
443 3
474 3

6-9
4-6
4-4
4-1
3-1

305
305
305

4-11

305
305
305
305

303
274

305
305

305

304
305
305
305

294
305
305
305
305
305
305

305

304
305
305
305
305

22,698
26,858
22,523

20,841
26,078
19,115
21,251

21,120
21,113

20,731
18,517

21,845

17,663
17,277
18,668
16,858

19,181
24,494
21,071
18,871
19,507
19,498
19,559

20,136

305
305

18,811
24,487
21,018
21,976
17,400

26,468
25,764

305
305
305
287
305
305

305

22,092
20.829
25,177
15,707
25.829
26,046

21,315

305 24,855

305

305
275

BOuDEIEPDODiIDD

18,844

19,449
20,383

PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.
295 Woodcorner Rd

Lititz PA 17543
1 Mile West o( Ephrata

Phone 717 738 1121

11.127
14,465
12,930
13,754
13,092
12,438
12,808
13,117
11,229

The following cows completed lactations during the
December testing period

Name

G8
B8
B3

G 3
B3
B3

B3
G3
B3
B3

Robert C Hoffman
Becky 3

Fred-Chns McGillvray
17,889

10
20

Kevin S Holtzmger
289
433

3 2 305
3-10 305

19,324
21,863

3 3 3 294 19,039
3 3 4 305 22,080

Richard K Herr
148
273

3 6-11 305 21,522
3 3 4 305 22,143

MERCER COUNTY DHIA
December 1986

No. % Days Milk
Owner Brd. Cows in Milk Lbs

Dewane & Wm Coulter
Rollm B James
Richard E Slater
Lengel Brothers
Vantage Jerseys
Clarence Mmner
ArthurBaxter
Laszlo Mozes
Clan Campbell
Canon Dairy

22,909
21,136
18,316
20,169
16,312
18,721
19,405
18,918
18,240
19,294
14,147
19,119
15,252
18,673
19,755
18,441
18,798
19,610
18,488

JH Vanderstappen Jr
David L Melton
Romar Jersey Farm
Mrs Martin J Gall
John AngermeierJr
Mrs Chas Robinson
David&Leigh King Jr
A W Moore
Dale L Kepner

The following cows completed lactations over 850 pounds of
fat during theDecember 1986testing period

Lengel Brothers
590
768
678
597
717

7-02 305 27,909 942
2- 305 19,899 937
0-00 305 27,725 910
7-01 305 23,920 863
3- 305 21,234 858

AW Moore
Angel 4-02 305 23,709 942

4 5 1199
3 9 1007

Rollm B James
Sheila
Killer
Sam
PeeWee
Lulu

7-02 305 26,973 927
6-05 305 29,096 902
5-04 297 24,426 876
0-00 305 26,515 882
309 280 27,961 867

3 9 858
4 6 968
3 7 923
4 6 719
4 1 1064
3 4 891

Horvath Farms
337 408 305 22,707 919

David L Melton
47 601 305 23,277 917

33 711
J H Vanderstappen Jr

Melissa
Milly 14

A Nych
Riki

ClanCawDMff '
32

6-07 305 16,784 896
6-02 305 17,915 884

3 2 798
6-03 305 25,186 864

3 9 727
302 305 21,183 863

3 7 723
3 5 708

Put a Boss to Work

You can own the Wood Boss" for the price of a
regular saw. See it today.

028 WOOD BOSS 16” SAW
Reg. $359.95 SAVE

$60.00 $299.95LIMITED
SUPPLY

A & B SALES & SERVICE GAP POWER EQUIPMENT
2 Milts South of Rt 23 Along 772
Thru Monttrty •RD I Ronks, PA

Cornero(Rt 30»Rt 897
Gap, PA

Phone 717-442-8970
HOLLINGER'SLAWN &

GARDEN EQUIP.
17SSW MainSt, (Loc onßt 322)

Ephrata PA 717-738-1131

MARTIN HARDWARE &

EQUIPMENT CO. pA
Rt 5011 M Mile. Southof Schaetlerrtown PA

Phone 717-949-6817

SHARTLESVILLE
FARM SERVICE
RO#l Box 1392 Hamburf PA

Phone 215-488 1025

EBLING LAWN &

GARDEN SERVICE
698 E Lincoln Ave

Myerstown. PA 717 866-6720
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3 7
38
40
36

4.2
41
4.7
4.2

4.5
33
38
33
46

936
938
747

778
999
764
770

817
707

834
702

828

750
708
883
713

715

840
804
804
720
798

293 43 778
874
715

768
766
715
800

Fat
Lbs


